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Joseph Cervantes West Coast
562.440.6505           joseph.cervantes@1sae.com

Curtis Nance
Southeast

904.557.1811
curtis.nance@1sae.com

Taylor Smith
Northeast

774.764.1953
taylor.smith@1sae.com

Kasey Nelson
West-Central

385.290.9168
kasey.nelson@1sae.com

Bill Crowley Central
774.633.5615
bill.crowley@1sae.com

Chris Garcia
South-Central

508.277.0867           chris.garcia@1sae.com
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